ANO EQUIPO
APELLIDOS NOMBRE NACIMIENTO PROVISIONAL

ALGORA TUSSY ALEJANDRO 2001 D
ANTON LOPEZ DAVID 2000 PRETEMPORADA JB
ARAMBURU ORJALES GUILLERMO 2001 JC

BARRY ALMAMY BOUBACAR BIRO 2001 JC/ID
BATRES CAMPOS RICARDO 2001 PRETEMPORADA JB
BERMEJO TEJEDOR PABLO 2001 D
BETANCUR RENDON JUAN CARLOS 2001 Jc
BOURAGBA EL GOURARI ABDELAH 2001 JC
CALDERON SANCHEZ CARLOS 1999 D
CARREGAL SOLDINO DANIEL 2000 PRETEMPORADA JA
CEREZO CORISCO DANIEL 2000 JA
CORNELIO DE LA CRUZ BRIAN MIGUEL 2001 D
CHAVES GARCIA DANIEL 2000 JA
CHAVES MUNOZ DE RIVERA ANDRES 1999 JA
CHIRAWAT LLOPIS ALEJANDRO PHANUK 2001 D

DE LA ENCARNACION DELGADO |DAVID 2000 JA

DE LA ENCARNACION DELGADO |IGNACIO 2000 JA

DE ONA GARCIA MESTRES JAVIER 2000 JA

DEL CASTILLO LAZARO SERGIO 2000 JA
DIAKHATE MODOU 2000 PRETEMPORADA JA
EJNAYEH OULALI OUSSAMA 2001 D
ESCRIBA RECUERO CESAR 2001 ife
ESCRIBANO GARDUNO ENRIQUE 2000 B
ESCRIBANO GORDO MARIO 2000 JC/JD
FERNANDEZ CRIADO ALEJANDRO 2001 Ile
FERNANDEZ ESCOLASTICO RONALD 2000 B
FERNANDEZ SOARES CESAR 2001 PRETEMPORADA JB
FERREIRA PATRICIO DANIEL ALEXANDRE 2000 JC
GARCIA BLANCH ARTURO 2000 PRETEMPORADA JB
GOEZ SANZ JAIME 2000 JC

GOEZ SANZ JAVIER 1999 JB




GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ MATEOS

GORRACHATEGUI SIERRA

GUIJARRO VALDIVIESO
HAG HIJANO
HERNAN CRESPO
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
ISIDRO BELMONTE
ISTVAN JUNIOR
IZQUIERDO HIDALGO
JAIME VARELA
JONES SOTO

LOPEZ AHIJADO
MANEL RIQUITO
MANSO GARCIA
MARCHI TAMALA
MARTIN JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ ARROYO
MARTINEZ SAINZ
MENDOZA QUISPE
MONTESINOS MIGUEL
MORAN CANTELAR
MORILLAS PEREZ
MURIEDAS MIGUEL
OLIDEN ARROYO
OREJAS REVILLA
PASCUAL REPISO
PEREZ BLAZQUEZ
PRADA MAESTRE
PUIG GOMEZ
QUIROZ MIO
RAMIREZ MATEO
RODINO VINAS

JAVIER
JAVIER
VICTOR HUGO
DIEGO
DANIEL
PABLO
CARLOS
ARTURO
LASZLO
RAMON
RICARDO
GONZALO JUAN
JORGE
YERAI
ALVARO
ABELIANO
ALVARO
JORGE
HECTOR

LUIS HECTOR
ADRIAN
GONZALO
SERGIO
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
SERGIO
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE MIGUEL
JAVIER

LUIS
GONZALO
ROBERTO

2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000

IB
PRETEMPORADA JB
D
JA
JA
JC
JA
PRETEMPORADA JB
D
JC
IB
JC/ID
IB
PRETEMPORADA JB
IB
JC
JA
JC
JA
JC
JA
JC/ID
D
JC
D
JA
D
D
IB
PRETEMPORADA JA
JC
D
IB




RODRIGUEZ CANELLAS
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
ROMAN ROVIRA
ROMERO FERNANDEZ
ROSADO GODON
RUBIA TOLEDO
SANCHEZ RAMOS

SANZ DIEZ
SCATAMACCHIA LEONIS
SIRADZE

SOLE HERRAIZ
TERZIYSKI TEJEDOR
URIARTE DE LUIS
VALVERDE ORIA
VARGAS MONTANO
VELAZQUEZ DE CASTRO POLO
VILLAVERDE ALCAZAR
ZUBIA RAEZ

ANDRES
JORGE
ALFONSO
JESUS
LEO
ALVARO
DIEGO
PABLO
IVAN
GIORGI
NOAH
NIKOLAY
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
RODRIGO
DANIEL
IVAN
ALVARO

2001
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999

D

JB

IB

JA

JC/ID

PRETEMPORADA JA

JB
PRETEMPORADA JB

IB

JB

JA

JC
PRETEMPORADA JB

JC

D

D

JA

JB
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